onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
T

R
S
ORDERING CODE
365A 300 Q 10 P           X
BASIC TYPE
RANGE
300 0 to 9.99, or 99.9 or 999 sec., min., or hr.
000 Special
VOLTAGE & FREQUENCY
Q – 120VAC, 50-60 Hz
R – 240VAC, 50-60 Hz
T – 24VAC, 50-60 Hz
K – Special
ARRANGEMENT
10 – Without display, on-delay
(reset on power failures cannot integrate time)
FEATURES
P – Basic plug-in unit
X – Standard unit
K – Special
ORDERING CODE
365A 300 Q 30 P           X
BASIC TYPE
RANGE
300 0 to 9.99, or 99.9 or
999 sec., min., or hr.
000 Special
VOLTAGE & FREQUENCY
Q – 120VAC, 50-60 Hz
R – 240VAC, 50-60 Hz
T – 24VAC, 50-60 Hz
N – 24V DC**
K – Special
ARRANGEMENT
30 – With display, on-delay
(reset on power failure)
FEATURES
P – Basic plug-in unit
X – Standard unit
K – Special
SERIES 365 THE COMPUTING TIMER
WITHOUT DISPLAY WITH DISPLAY
ACCESSORIES
0353-260-27-00 Surface mounting bracket kit